September 26, 2024

September 27, 2024

November 7, 2024

November 8, 2024

December 11, 2024
December 12, 2024
Decemberl3, 2024
January 22, 2025

January 23, 2025
January 24, 2025

February 27, 2025
February 27 2025
February 28, 2025
April 10, 2025
April 11,2025
May 8, 2025

May 8, 2025

May 9, 2025

June 17 - 19, 2025

WVASA

WYV Association
of School Administrators

2024-2025 MEETING SCHEDULE

9:00 a.m.
3:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
3:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.

4:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
5:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
9:00 a.m.

5:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
11:15 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
3:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
3:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
3:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.

Professional Development Robert H Mollohan, Fairmont
Executive Committee Meeting
Membership Meeting Courtyard Marriott, Bridgeport

Professional Development Robert H Mollohan
Executive Committee Meeting
Membership Meeting Courtyard Marriott, Bridgeport

Executive Committee Meeting Oglebay, Wheeling
Professional Development

WVASA Christmas Dinner

WVASA Christmas Celebration

Membership Meeting

Executive Committee Meeting

Winter Conference Robert H Mollohan, Fairmont
Winter Conference

Membership Meeting

Professional Development- Robert H. Mollohan, Fairmont
Executive Committee Meeting
Membership Meeting Courtyard Marriott, Bridgeport

Professional Development Robert H Mollohan
Executive Committee Meeting
Membership Meeting Courtyard Marriott, Bridgeport

Professional Development Robert H Mollohan
Executive Committee Meeting
Membership Meeting Courtyard Marriott, Bridgeport

WVASA Summer Conference — Stonewall Resort

Approved September 27, 2024




