

## 2024-2025 MEETING SCHEDULE

September 26, 2024	9:00 a.m. 3:00 p.m.	Professional Development Robert H Mollohan, Fairmont Executive Committee Meeting
September 27, 2024	9:00 a.m.	Membership Meeting Courtyard Marriott, Bridgeport
November 7, 2024	9:00 a.m.	Professional Development Robert H Mollohan
	3:00 p.m.	Executive Committee Meeting
November 8, 2024	9:00 a.m.	Membership Meeting Courtyard Marriott, Bridgeport
December 11, 2024	4:00 p.m.	Executive Committee Meeting Oglebay, Wheeling
December 12, 2024	9:00 a.m.	Professional Development
, -	5:00 p.m.	WVASA Christmas Dinner
	7:30 p.m.	WVASA Christmas Celebration
December13, 2024	9:00 a.m.	Membership Meeting
January 22, 2025	5:00 p.m.	Executive Committee Meeting
January 23, 2025	9:00 a.m.	Winter Conference Robert H Mollohan, Fairmont
January 24, 2025	8:30 a.m.	Winter Conference
	11:15 a.m.	Membership Meeting
February 27, 2025	9:00 a.m.	Professional Development- Robert H. Mollohan, Fairmont
February 27 2025	3:00 p.m.	Executive Committee Meeting
February 28, 2025	9:00 a.m.	Membership Meeting Courtyard Marriott, Bridgeport
April 10, 2025	9:00 a.m.	Professional Development Robert H Mollohan
	3:00 p.m.	Executive Committee Meeting
April 11, 2025	9:00 a.m.	Membership Meeting Courtyard Marriott, Bridgeport
May 8, 2025	9:00 a.m.	Professional Development Robert H Mollohan
May 8, 2025	3:00 p.m.	Executive Committee Meeting
May 9, 2025	9:00 a.m.	Membership Meeting Courtyard Marriott, Bridgeport
June 17 - 19, 2025	WVASA Summer Conference – Stonewall Resort	

**Approved September 27, 2024**